
Fill in the gaps

You Don't Fool Me by Queen

You don't  (1)________  me

You don't fool me

You don't  (2)________  me

You don't fool me

You don't fool me

You don't fool me

You don't fool me

You don't  (3)________  me

You don't fool me

You don't  (4)________  me

(Da

Da da da dah

Da da da dah

Da da dah)

You don't fool me

Those pretty eyes

That  (5)________  smile

You don't  (6)________  me

You don't  (7)________  me

You're no surprise

You're  (8)______________  lies

Hey

You don't fool me

(Mmm)

Mama said be  (9)______________  of  (10)________  girl

Mama  (11)________  you  (12)________  that she's no good

Mama said be cool

Don't you be no fool

(Yup bup ba ba ba ba da da da dah!)

You don't fool me

You don't  (13)________  me

You don't fool me

She'll take you

Break you and break you

Sooner or later you'll be playing by her rules

Baby you don't fool me

Yeah

You don't fool me

You don't have to say "don't mind"

You don't  (14)________  to teach me things I know

Sooner or  (15)__________  you'll be  (16)______________ 

by her rules

Oh

(fool you)

Oh

(rule you)

She'll take you (take you)

And break you (break you)

Yeah

Mama said be cool

Mama said she'd take you for a fool

She'll take you

And break you (Ba ba ba ba bap bap ba baah)

(Da

Da da da dah

Da da da dah

Da da dah)

You don't  (17)________  me

You don't fool me

You don't fool me

You don't fool me

You don't fool me

You don't  (18)________  me

You don't fool me

You don't  (19)________  me

You don't fool me

You don't fool me

You don't fool me

You don't fool me

You don't fool me

(You don't fool me

You don't fool me)
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. fool

2. fool

3. fool

4. fool

5. sexy

6. fool

7. rule

8. telling

9. careful

10. that

11. said

12. know

13. fool

14. have

15. later

16. playing

17. fool

18. fool

19. fool
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